Subject: [SKIN] Night Vision + Matrix RamJet
Posted by Good-One-Driver on Sun, 29 Mar 2009 22:22:29 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

File Attachnents

1) Night _Vision_ Rammy. zi p, downl oaded 142 tines

Subject: [SKIN] Matrix Ramjet
Posted by Good-One-Driver on Sun, 29 Mar 2009 23:08:01 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

File Attachnents

1) Ramet Matrix beta .1.zip, downl oaded 115 tines

Subject: Re: [SKIN] Night Vision + Matrix RamJet
Posted by slosha on Sun, 29 Mar 2009 23:33:34 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

has potential, but placing a design right over the texture isn't the way to do it..

Subject: Re: [SKIN] Night Vision + Matrix RamJet
Posted by ErroR on Mon, 30 Mar 2009 07:25:55 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

place it over the ramjet and make it transparent

Subject: Re: [SKIN] Night Vision + Matrix RamJet
Posted by ArtyWhOre on Mon, 30 Mar 2009 14:04:33 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Not Bad, Just check out the files and seeing the Green thing shows you know how to do more
than paste images.

Like Error said make it transparent then place it over the Ramjet.
That way the detail from the original skin will still be visible while also showing your skin
makeover.
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Subject: Re: [SKIN] Night Vision + Matrix RamJet
Posted by Dreganius on Mon, 30 Mar 2009 14:55:50 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

So the point of your website is...?

You've made slightly more effort in this skin. Well done. No. Not really. I'm sorry but you're doing
horridly simple things that are only ever effective in one aspect, or one part of the texture, if any at
all.

Look. If you want to learn how to texture stuff better, add my MSN. Do you want it? Cos I'll help if
you're willing to listen. And by listen, | mean when | tell you to try something, don't say "No
because its too much work" etc etc. It's to get you to learn.

Then you can make some good stuff instead of posting mainly simple stuff.

Subject: Re: [SKIN] Night Vision + Matrix RamJet
Posted by mrAEASA -z on Mon, 30 Mar 2009 17:32:21 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Dreganius wrote on Mon, 30 March 2009 16:55So the point of your website is...?

You've made slightly more effort in this skin. Well done. No. Not really. I'm sorry but you're doing
horridly simple things that are only ever effective in one aspect, or one part of the texture, if any at
all.

Look. If you want to learn how to texture stuff better, add my MSN. Do you want it? Cos I'll help if
you're willing to listen. And by listen, | mean when | tell you to try something, don't say "No
because its too much work" etc etc. It's to get you to learn.

Then you can make some good stuff instead of posting mainly simple stuff.
Can i add you to get some Help with crating Textures?

Subject: Re: [SKIN] Night Vision + Matrix RamJet
Posted by Good-One-Driver on Mon, 30 Mar 2009 23:04:33 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Dreganius wrote on Mon, 30 March 2009 08:55So the point of your website is...?

You've made slightly more effort in this skin. Well done. No. Not really. I'm sorry but you're doing
horridly simple things that are only ever effective in one aspect, or one part of the texture, if any at
all.

Look. If you want to learn how to texture stuff better, add my MSN. Do you want it? Cos I'll help if
you're willing to listen. And by listen, | mean when | tell you to try something, don't say "No
because its too much work" etc etc. It's to get you to learn.
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Then you can make some good stuff instead of posting mainly simple stuff.

nvm i got it in ur profile

Subject: Re: [SKIN] Night Vision + Matrix RamJet
Posted by Dreganius on Tue, 31 Mar 2009 03:30:10 GMT

View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

madrackz wrote on Tue, 31 March 2009 03:32Dreganius wrote on Mon, 30 March 2009 16:55So
the point of your website is...?

You've made slightly more effort in this skin. Well done. No. Not really. I'm sorry but you're doing
horridly simple things that are only ever effective in one aspect, or one part of the texture, if any at
all.

Look. If you want to learn how to texture stuff better, add my MSN. Do you want it? Cos I'll help if
you're willing to listen. And by listen, | mean when I tell you to try something, don't say "No
because its too much work" etc etc. It's to get you to learn.

Then you can make some good stuff instead of posting mainly simple stuff.
Can i add you to get some Help with crating Textures?

Sure. Although | use 3DS Max 9 to do my stuff xD

Page 3 of 3 ---- Cenerated from Conmand and Conquer: Renegade O ficial Foruns


http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=22555
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=rview&th=32631&goto=378090#msg_378090
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=post&reply_to=378090
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php

